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Direction
Mais bei Bodenmais — Teisnach Busbahnhof

47 stops

Open route schedule

Mais bei Bodenmais

Mooshof

Bodenmais, Seniorenresidenz

Bodenmais, Riesbach

Bodenmais, Klinik Silberberg

Bodenmais, Hallenbad/Freibad

Bodenmais, Joska Arkaden

Bodenmais, Teisnacher Straße

Bodenmais, Joska Glasparadies

Bodenmais, Glück-Auf-Stadion

Bodenmais, Riederin

Böhmhof

Bodenmais, Regener Straße

Bodenmais, Ortsteil Silberberg

Silberberg Sesselbahn, Talstation

Bodenmais, Cafe Winkelstüberl

Bodenmais, Gasthaus Arbersee

Bodenmais, Rathaus/Bahnhof

Bodenmais, Hammerhof

Bodenmais, Sternhammer

Maisried, Abzw.

Route schedule
Mais bei Bodenmais — Teisnach Busbahnhof

Monday 08:00-18:00

Tuesday 08:00-18:00

Wednesday 08:00-18:00

Thursday 08:00-18:00

Friday 08:00-18:00

Saturday 08:23-17:23

Sunday 08:23-17:23

Route info

Direction: Mais bei Bodenmais

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8205-2774458966-4028594362
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Oberauerkiel

Etzendorf

Weghof b. Böbrach

Auerkiel, Abzw

Böbrach, Ahornweg

Böbrach, Rathaus

Schrollhof/Eck, Abzw

Teisnach Busbahnhof

Kammersdorf, Genobank

Kammersdorf, Kreuzung

Piflitz

Kammersdorf, Gh. Gierl

Geiersthal, Kirche

Geiersthal, Kreisverkehr

Fernsdorf, B 85

Linden, Gh. Linden

Patersdorf, Ort

Kaikenried

Bärmannsried

Aschersdorf

Oed bei Teisnach

Teisnach, Fa. Rohde u. Schwarz

Teisnach, Michl-Kaiser-Weg

Unterberging

Berging, Staatsstraße

Teisnach Busbahnhof



Direction
Teisnach Busbahnhof — Mais bei Bodenmais

47 stops

Open route schedule

Teisnach Busbahnhof

Berging, Staatsstraße

Unterberging

Teisnach, Michl-Kaiser-Weg

Teisnach, Fa. Rohde u. Schwarz

Oed bei Teisnach

Aschersdorf

Bärmannsried

Kaikenried

Patersdorf, Ort

Linden, Gh. Linden

Fernsdorf, B 85

Geiersthal, Kreisverkehr

Geiersthal, Kirche

Kammersdorf, Gh. Gierl

Piflitz

Kammersdorf, Kreuzung

Kammersdorf, Genobank

Teisnach Busbahnhof

Schrollhof/Eck, Abzw

Böbrach, Rathaus

Böbrach, Ahornweg

Auerkiel, Abzw

Weghof b. Böbrach

Etzendorf

Route schedule
Teisnach Busbahnhof — Mais bei Bodenmais

Monday 09:00-19:00

Tuesday 09:00-19:00

Wednesday 09:00-19:00

Thursday 09:00-19:00

Friday 09:00-19:00

Saturday 09:30-18:25

Sunday 09:30-18:25

Route info

Direction: Teisnach Busbahnhof

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8205-2774458966-4028594362


Oberauerkiel

Maisried, Abzw.

Bodenmais, Sternhammer

Bodenmais, Hammerhof

Bodenmais, Rathaus/Bahnhof

Bodenmais, Gasthaus Arbersee

Bodenmais, Cafe Winkelstüberl

Silberberg Sesselbahn, Talstation

Bodenmais, Ortsteil Silberberg

Bodenmais, Regener Straße

Böhmhof

Bodenmais, Riederin

Bodenmais, Glück-Auf-Stadion

Bodenmais, Joska Glasparadies

Bodenmais, Teisnacher Straße

Bodenmais, Joska Arkaden

Bodenmais, Hallenbad/Freibad

Bodenmais, Klinik Silberberg

Bodenmais, Riesbach

Bodenmais, Seniorenresidenz

Mooshof

Mais bei Bodenmais

8205 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bodenmais

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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